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List of Alumni Members Registered During 2017-18 

Branch: Computer Science  & Engineering 

S.

N. 
Name of the Alumni USN 

Passed 

out 

year 

Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1.  Nagaraj Kumbar 2HN13CS021 2018 
kumbarn95@gmail.com  

Member 

2.  Aishwarya T Amalazeri 2HN14CS002 2018 
 aishwaryaamalazeri@gmail.com 

Member 

3.  Annapoorna Sangappa Oni 2HN14CS004 2018 
anuoni04@gmail.com 

Member 

4.  Deepa  Patil 2HN14CS006 2018 
dvpatil321@gmail.com 

Member 

5.  Fareen M. Darugar 2HN14CS008 2018 
fareendarugar1108@gmail.com 

Member 

6.  
Hiragond Nikhilkumar 

Malakappa 
2HN14CS010 2018 

hnikhilkumar01@gmail.com 
Member 

7.  
Dhanshri Mallikarjun 

Kadukar 
2HN14CS011 2018 

dhanshrikadukar@gmail.com 
Member 

8.  Kalagouda Todakar 2HN14CS012 2018 
amartodakar@gmail.com 

Member 

9.  Keerthika Shankar Khot 2HN14CS013 2018 
Keerthikak814@gmail.com  

Member 

10.  Manjula Mali 2HN14CS015 2018 
manjulamali15@gmail.com 

Member 

11.  Nazmeen Momin 2HN14CS016 2018 
mominnazmeen03@gmail.com 

Member 

12.  Patil Pratibha Malgonda 2HN14CS017 2018 
pratibha2496@gmail.com 

Member 

13.  Pavitra Babu Mulimani 2HN14CS018 2018 
pavitramulimani@gmail.com 

Member 

14.  
Poleshi Manjunath 

Chinnappa 
2HN14CS019 2018 

poleshimanju@gmail.com 
Member 

15.  Pradeep Jayapal Gorawade 2HN14CS021 2018 
gorwade.pradeep@gmail.com 

Member 

16.  Pragati Kamate 2HN14CS023 2018 
Kamatepragati@gmail.com 

Member 

17.  Praveen Narayan Samai 2HN14CS024 2018 
Praveensamai2842@gmail.com 

Member 

18.  Pravin Kumar 2HN14CS025 2018 
pravinkv51@gmail.com 

Member 

19.  Prema Chougala 2HN14CS026 2018 
snpremachougala@gmil.Com 

Member 

20.  Prema S Badiger 2HN14CS027 2018 
Premabadigercs027@gmail.com 

Member 

21.  Priyanka Ashok Ganagi 2HN14CS028 2018 
priyanka.ganagi111@gmail.com 

Member 

22.  Priyanka Pattanakude 2HN14CS029 2018 
priyanka.pattankude029@gmail.com 

Member 

23.  Rahul Nandre 2HN14CS030 2018 
rahulnandre1008@gmail.com 

Member 

24.  Renuka Jadhav 2HN14CS031 2018 
renujadhav277@gmail.com 

Member 

25.  Samarth R Jadhav 2HN14CS032 2018 
samarthjadhav1996@gmail.com 

Member 
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26.  Samareen Peerzade 2HN14CS033 2018 
samreenpeerzade1997@gmail.com 

Member 

27.  Sanmesh S Ghongade 2HN14CS034 2018 
sanmeshsg@gmail.com 

Member 

28.  Savita Ashok Parappanavar 2HN14CS035 2018 
savitaparappanavar130@gmail.com 

Member 

29.  Shahabaj B Kotbagi 2HN14CS037 2018 
 shahabajkotabagi@gmail.com 

Member 

30.  Shaila G Sondakar 2HN14CS038 2018 
shailacs042@gmail.com 

Member 

31.  Shradha Huvanna Chougule 2HN14CS039 2018 
shradhachougule39@gmail.com 

Member 

32.  Shrutika Narvekar 2HN14CS040 2018 
shrutikatkd@gmail.com 

Member 

33.  
Shweta Mahantesh  

Guranagoudar 
2HN14CS041 2018 

1996shwetamg@gmail.com 
Member 

34.  
Shwetha Bheemanagouda 

Hirenayakar 
2HN14CS042 2018 

shwethabh36@gmail.com 
Member 

35.  Sneha.Basavaraj.Kalyani 2HN14CS043 2018 
snehal3001@gmail.com 

Member 

36.  Sunanda Menashinkai 2HN14CS045 2018 
Sunanda96menashinkai@gmail.com  

Member 

37.  Supriya R. Patil 2HN14CS046 2018 
supriyazacc@gmail.com 

Member 

38.  Vrishali Anil Dhekane 2HN14CS048 2018 
vrishalidhekane@gmail.com 

Member 

39.  Arati Khanadale 2HN15CS400 2018 
Arukhanadale43@gmail.com 

Member 

40.  Pooja M. Talawar 2HN15CS401 2018 
poojatalawar.pt@gmail.com 

Member 

41.  Poonam Mahadev Savant 2HN15CS402 2018 
poonamsawant251@gmail.com 

Member 

42.  Ravisagar S Joshi 2HN15CS404 2018 
ravisagar.joshi92@yahoo.in 

Member 

43.  Rahul J. Wadekar 2HN15CS403 2018 
 rahulwadekar@gmail.com 

Member 
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